Bureau POC E-mail Phone
James Robertson (primary) jrobertson@doc.gov 202-482-7928
Lisa Singletary (secondary) Isingletary@doc.gov 202-482-1185
Byron Martin (secondary) bmartin@doc.gov 202-482-0078
OS/OFM/OAP Angela McGlathery-Henry (secondary) amcglathery-henry@doc.gov 202-482-6334
Cecelia Kizer ckizer@doc.gov 202-482-9079
Gay Shrum gshrum@doc.gov 202-482-1058
Terry Jackson tjackson4@doc.gov 202-482-5964
Ryan Wist (BEA) ryan.wist@bea.gov 202-606-9608
BEA/ESA Meridel Jackson meridel.jackson@bea.gov 202-606-9968
Wes Dias (ESA) wdias@doc.gov 202-482-4165
Brad Burke (CFO) bburke@doc.gov 202-482-3038
Carol Rose (CFO) carol.rose@bis.doc.gov 202-482-4286
Lisa Weibel (primary) lisa.weibel@bis.doc.gov 202-482-5842
BIS Gerald Patterson (secondary) gerald.patterson@bis.doc.gov 202-482-2904
Daeshawn Branch daeshawn.branch@bis.doc.gov 202-482-4895
Christine Wheeler Christine.Wheeler@bis.doc.gov 202-482-4811
Elaine Russell elaine.c.russell@census.gov 301-763-4850
Tonya Barbour Tonya.L.Barbour@census.gov 301-763-3992
Census Krista Cannon Krista.L.Cannon@census.gov 301-763-2868
Cheryl Whisonant Cheryl.M.Whisonant@census.gov 301-763-9466
Doug Follansbee douglas.w.follansbee @census.gov 301-763-4327
Joanne Crane (CFO) joanne.crane@census.gov 301-763-3652
EDA John Portell john.portell@eda.gov 202-482-3817
ITA Doug Allis Doug.Allis@trade.gov 202-482-9151
Tim Rosado (CFO) tim.rosado@trade.gov 202-482-5855
MBDA Antavia Grimsley agrimsley@mbda.gov 202-482-7458
Ronald Marin (CFO) rmarin@mbda.gov 202-482-1621
Mark Seiler (CFO) mark.seiler@noaa.gov 301-713-3056
John Longenecker (primary) john.k.longenecker@noaa.gov 202-482-3939
NOAA Sandra Smoak sandra.a.smoak@noaa.gov 301-444-2123
Michael Hargis (primary) Michael.Hargis@noaa.gov 301-444-2130
Karla Burch-White karla.burch-white@noaa.gov 202-482-0955
Len Bechtel (CFO) Lbechtel@ntia.doc.gov 202-482-1708
Isha Carry icarry@ntia.doc.gov 202-482-0724
NTIA Adam Fuchs afuchs@ntia.doc.gov 202-482-5952
Roger Lemons (FirstNet) (primary) Roger.Lemons@firstnet.gov 703-665-6092
Amanda Hilliard (FirstNet) (secondary) Amanda.Hilliard @firstnet.gov 703-665-6031
George Jenkins (CFO) george.jenkins@nist.gov 301-975-5080
NIST Mary Lou Norris marylou.norris@nist.gov 301-975-2002
Gladys Arrisueno gladys.arrisueno@nist.gov 301-975-5220
Jami Schwartz jami.schwartz@nist.gov 301-975-8758
NTIS Jennifer Werner (CFO) jwerner@ntis.gov 703-605-6611
Andrea Patterson apatterson@ntis.gov 703-605-6614
Mark Krieger (primary) mark.krieger@uspto.gov 571-272-6339
PTO Keila Hill Keila.Hill@uspto.gov 571-270-0484
Dennis Detar Dennis.Detar@uspto.gov 271-272-6323
0OS/OFEQ Rhonda Hackley rhackley@doc.gov 202-482-2242
0S/0POG Lisa Martin LMartinl@doc.gov 202-482-2459
0OS/OHRM Kevin Mahoney kmahoney@doc.gov 202-482-4807
05/10 Rick Dubik rdubik@doc.gov 202-482-4028
Charmaine Davis cdavis@doc.gov 202-482-6287
05/0CR Tinisha Agramonte tagramonte@doc.gov 202-482-4534
Robin Mack rmack@doc.gov 202-482-8117
0S/SDBU LaJuene Desmukes ldesmukes@doc.gov 202-482-1472
OS/OLIA Emma Poorman epoorman@doc.gov 202-482-4030
0OS/0BL Richelle Saunders rsaunders@doc.gov 202-482-1360
0S/0PSP Sara Li SLi2@doc.gov 202-482-7472
05/0AM Ronald Allen (primary) rallen@doc.gov 202-482-1495
Virna Winters (secondary) vwinters@doc.gov 202-482-3483
0S/0CIO Terri Ware (acting) tware@doc.gov 202-482-3138
0S/0sY John Tigmo jtigmo@doc.gov 202-482-7897
05/0GC Joe Mro'z' imrlo‘z@doc.gov 202-482-3550
Sana Akili sakili@doc.gov 202-482-9032

0S/BusinessUSA

Dexter Fredericks (secondary)

dfredericks@doc.gov

202-482-1033

0S/0B

Michael Phelps

mphelps@doc.gov

202-482-1169

0S/OFM

Millicent Dent

mdentl@doc.gov

301-355-5507
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